
Campbell County Resources

Name Of Organization : Behavioral Health Services

Phone No : 307-688-5000

Email : matthew.miller2@cchwyo.org

Address : 501 South Burma Ave

Brief Description Of Services :

Caring for your mental health is just as important as your physical health. Our counselors and
therapists are ready to see clients of all ages, offering in-person or virtual visits. Campbell County
Health Behavioral Health Services provides the Northeastern Wyoming community with
compassionate, confidential and comprehensive treatment and counseling of behavioral disorders,
mental illness and substance use treatment following detox. Our outpatient professional team
includes psychiatrists, nurse practitioners, case managers, social workers, nurses, licensed therapists
and compassionate support staff in Gillette, Wyoming. At BHS, treatment begins with an initial
screening. Then our healthcare professionals work together with the patient to schedule an
appointment and proceed to create an individualized treatment plan. This process may or may not
include a visit with a provider for prescription medication. This treatment plan could include group
therapy, education and other community-based support options. For patients who may be
experiencing severe episodes of mental illness, CCH offers an eight-bed inpatient adult and
adolescent unit to provide monitored care. For all services, clients are seen on a first come, first
served basis. BHS works with each client to make visits affordable based on household income by
charging on a sliding fee scale, whether you have insurance or not — proof of income is required to
qualify. Many types of insurance are accepted, including Medicaid and Medicare. We Can Treat
Anxiety Depression Substance Use Suicidal thoughts and actions Threats and plans to harm others
Self-harming behaviors ADHD / ADD - without medications Oppositional defiant disorder Bipolar
disorder Schizophrenia Other behavioral disorders Treatment Can Include Comprehensive evaluations
Group, family and individual therapy Case management Coping skills Medication management
Discharge planning Services Available Behavioral Health Services offers the following counseling and
mental health services below: 24/7 Crisis Services Addiction Severity Index Assessment (ASI) and
Substance use Assessment Adult, Child and Adolescent Psychological Assessments, may or may not
include Tele-psychiatry Case Management / social work Counselors for groups, couples, family and
individual counseling Dialectical Behavioral Therapy Group Inpatient Treatment: 8-bed adult and
adolescent (13 years old and above) Intensive Outpatient Program (IOP) Relapse Prevention
Medication Management Psychiatric Evaluation School-Based Counseling is available with the CCMG
Kid Clinic, and fast referral with Campbell County Medical Group Clinics and Campbell County
Memorial Hospital services



Meet Our Counseling Team:

Echo Downey, PMHNP-C, APRN : https://www.cchwyo.org/find-a-provider/echo-downey-pmhnp-c-aprn/

Rickay Wolf, APRN - https://www.cchwyo.org/find-a-provider/rickay-wolf-aprn/



Cheryl King, LPC- https://www.cchwyo.org/find-a-provider/cheryl-king-lpc/



Collin McCloy, LCSW - https://www.cchwyo.org/find-a-provider/collin-mccloy/



Cheryl Trembath, LPC- https://www.cchwyo.org/find-a-provider/cheryl-trembath-lpc/



Barry Shannon, MSW, PSCW - https://www.cchwyo.org/find-a-provider/barry-shannon-msw-pscw/



Joan Wagner, LCSW, CAP - https://www.cchwyo.org/find-a-provider/joanie-wagner-lcsw/



Meet our Medication Management Team 

Dr. Gilbert Smith, DO - https://www.cchwyo.org/find-a-provider/gilbert-smith-do/



Dr. Mary Maymana, MD - https://www.cchwyo.org/find-a-provider/mary-maymana-md/



Dr. Cohen Ronit, MD - https://www.cchwyo.org/find-a-provider/ronit-cohen-md/

Dr. William Egbert, MD - https://www.cchwyo.org/find-a-provider/william-egbert-md/




